SPARE PARTS PRICE LIST. / A7 /)\—Y{lit&Z,
M BV M2 CSRACING. SRS T D
BMW M CUSTOMER RACING. BOEIOTEAELEI LT




& BMW Motorsport 3 flifs-/\—YESFEDZENBDETDTHHAELE,

Content correct at time of publishing (as of Tst July 28]).

FEEABIRZ02TE7RIARRDED T,

HG UG

07
07
07
07
07
07
n
il
il
n
n
n
n
il
il
il
il
il
n
n
il
n
n
1l
il
1l
m
1l
il
n
1l
il
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17

n
12
50
50
50
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
m
13
15
43
61
61
51
51
51
52
60
60
60
53
71
90
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
10
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
10

TNR
2206434
2200784
4671542
8323172
8323237
8417547
2190413
2190416
2190417
2190418
2190420
2190452
2194181
2194336
2194902
7735140
7742103
8328053
8328054
8328055
8429426
8429427
8431813
8431814
8436841
8436842
8416209
8433037
7767267
8423403
8416401
8441970
7736327
7736328
8298480
8345012
7732093
7732238
7732241
8299667
8429438
8440756
8323887
8324041
8324042
8324064
8324140
8324141
8328284
8328285
8417159
8431550
8431713
7767897
7767898
7749602
8323879
8324063
8324069
8324070
8416780
8417143
8431359
8431388
8431548
8417426
8431611
8328139

Description

holder for cable tie
Cable tie

Adhesive tape

Cable tie

Cable tie

Cable tie

Self-locking hex nut
Hex nut with plate
Hex nut with plate
Hex nut with plate
Hex nut with plate
O-ring

O-ring

Self-locking hex nut
O-ring

O-ring

Cellular rubber

Cable tie

Washer

Washer

Lead seal
Lead-sealing wire
Pressure hose assy
Pressure hose assy
Collar screw

Collar screw
Lead-sealing wire

ISA screw

Connector

Blind plug

Screw plug

Intake manifold system
Cable tie

Cable tie

Plug

Protection cap
Protection cap
Protection cap
Protection cap

Spring clip

Intake silencer right
Plug connection adapter
Adapter

Gasket

Gasket

Protective COVER
Tank protector

Fuel tank

Fuel filler neck with lid
Foam insert

Fuel hose

Fuel pipe bracket
Protective hose aluminium
Compensating element
Compensating element
T-Connector

Fuel feed line

Fuel feed line

Bush

Union

Quick-release coupling
Draining hose

Fuel pipe
Quick-release coupling
Fuel feed line
Grommet

Fuel Tank Breather Line

Supplementary coolant radiator, right

ANRT IN—=Vfitgs 2021478

JACD
720y N 05T
Y14y

BET—7

Y1y

Y1y

Y1y
wL7AvIRAFY
NBFYN Ty —fF
NBFYN Ty —fF
NBFYN Ty —fF
NBFYN Ty —fF
ouvy

ouvy

7Oy IRAFY N
ouvy

ouvy
TA—LZT/I\—
Y14y

TARY

TARY

=)

TAVRE
TLyyv— 404>
TLyyv—I4V
No—RX7Ya—
No—RXIYa—
pAsPAN

ISA/RIL b

/N1 7

T4V R T35
29Ya—T59
AYT—U X=ZT74—JLR
Y4y

Y14y

ART 5 —
REXTvY S
REXTvYS
REXvY S
REXTvYS
2TIVVT 50T
A>7—%7 X77—RH
ARG =T TH—
TETE—

=)L

=)L

REH/IN—

Ja—I)AVy FATII—

Ta—I)IEYVY

M7 45— Ry U hIN—

TA—L A=k
Ja—I)LR—2X
7a1—I)L R—Z RILY—
FILZZ UL RER—ZX
FAREIL XY N
FARILXY N
TYyaqvh
Ta—INT74—KZ104Y
Ta—INT74—KZ404Y
Viay k

ARV 59—

IA9D I3y F

KLY R—2X

Ja—I)IL AV

IA9D I3y F
Ja—IINT74—KZ104Y
2Y—=7

Ta—INFVIRVFL—=—23Y MY

#WBIZYTY—RH

T

LKC

4.8x 360 heatr.
50.8x 0.35mm 33m
TY25MX
TYB24MX 3.6% 140
360% 4.8 TY28M
M8 Kay HM14-080
M5 Kay HWM

M6 Kay HWM

M8 Kay HWM

M10 Kay HWM 14
4.47x 1.78 80Sh
8x 1.5 FKM 80Sh
M4 HM14-040 Kay
14x 1,78 80 Sh
42x 3 80SH VI500
CR3015% 5mm
4.7x 395

3.2x 20x 1.25 A2
4.3% 20x 1.25 A2
M4 GT4T VY Y
0.6mm
IFT7A4NI—IN\OIIVYT
IyvIvIUyY
YV H =~y Ry—)L
A1 =)L
0.62mm FIA ¥ —)L
F—mR—)L
991-06D 90°
806-10x 1Al

M6x 8.5
f.scrutineering
TY-RAP TY232MX
TY28MX

REIRIE +E

1] =%

AS 912

AS 914

AS 920

50% 2mm

NwW10
Bk EE
Bk EE
B K EE
e/ L7

DI=50, L=980
N> =ILE
D=89mm L=1.2m
0.2 1 ball

0.5 | ball
926-06D

YU >KUxRIL
~>xIL

833-06D

DO6 =+

D6

BN L >
BRARLEEMT
TE—2>IyIy

&
88
792
50,710
44

44

66
286
616
660
792
1,056
308
286
132
506
638
528
88

22

22

154
8,668
24,310
24,310
2,222
1,496
7,392
1,474
4,444
968
3,080
149,600
22

88
7,832
264
3,806
3,168
3,278
132
154,000
286
21,120
1,166
3,388
51,810
330,000
1,133,000
32,780
20,130
20,130
5,918
12,320
1,276
2,750
4,972
23,320
42,240
1,914
2,552
50,710
16,940
31,680
77,110
17,160
968
68,640
383,900

1/8



A\ BMW Motorsport

HG UG

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
21
21
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
33
33

10

n
12
20
20
20
22
22
22
22

n

n

n
00
52

il

il
00
00
01
01
01
01
01
14
14
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
33
33
33
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
10
10
30
30
30
30
30
33
10
10

TNR Description

8431966 Supplementary coolant radiator, left
8417424 Fan housing with fan
7769354 Sealing strip

8324061 Stud bolt

8431953 Thermostat housing
8431955 Bracket Oil Pipe
2204799 Nut

2223121 Ring connection
8431951 Transmission oil cooler line, flow
8431952 Transmission oil cooler line, return
8431000 Exhaust pipe front
8431001 Exhaust pipe front
8440742 Centre muffler
7767245 Partition fitting
8340663 Hose

8416823 Reinforcement ring
8431709 Reinforcement ring
8423753 Bracket f Bowden cable
8423879 Locking bow

8323955 Bowden cable
8429548 Oil pan
8438023 Holder

8440762 Adjusting washer
8441998 Magnet

8335851 Quick-release coupling
8335852 Quick-release coupling
8324096 Spacer bush

8324097 Spacer bush

8324102 Twist protection
8416802 Pivot bearing

8431216 Sleeve end

8431217 Sleeve end

8431218 Tension strut

8431219 Wishbone

8431239 Lock Ring

8431956 Sleeve end

8324125 Spring strut, front
8416815 Coil spring, front
8416816 Spring

8431254 Adjusting plate
8431255 Adjusting plate
8431256 Adjusting plate
8431257 Adjusting plate
8431258 Adjusting plate
8431259 Adjusting plate
8431471 Left guide support
8431472 Right guide support
8431752 Guide support
8431823 Coil spring, front
8431839 Hexagon screw with flange
8435469 Spring guide

2500225 Needle bearing
2500226 Washer

7766685 Coil spring

8431269 Anti-roll bar, front axle
8431270 Stabilizer rubber mounting
8431494 Sleeve end

8431539 Pin

8431700 Sleeve end

8431703 Hex nut

8431704 Hex nut

8431783 Threaded rod
8431750 Heat shield

8431886 Steering detent
8321700 Spacer

8321787 Spacer

8324018 Spacer bush

8431513 Steering-wheel quick lock
8431556 Adapter

8323954 Steering wheel
7767353 Hollow bolt

8433799 Guide tube, oil dipstick

ANRT IN=V{fitgs 2021478

JAGD
B>y Ty —LH
T7Y a7z IR 77U
V=Yg ARNYY S
25y KRk
Y—FRIY NN\DIVT
FAAI)N R—Z RILY —
Fvhk

Y > JEGER
TMAAINI—F—F4 . T74—R
TIMAAING—F—Z4 > V—>
FIfY—Zh 47
FIxV—2h X147
IRILNYTT—
N—=TF—yarXE
"—2

ey vy

ey

20v ML=V TSy~
Frvyv S R—

R—F> 7—T)L
FdAIL IRV

RILY —

DN

eSS

T4V VIV F

T4V VIvF
AR—Y—Tvya
AR—Y— Ty

B0 k&

ERy h RFUVT
ZART ¥ Tk Ay R
ZAORT YTk Ay R
Fovay ATV A
Ay A=) 7—LA
avy vy
JART V¥ Tk Ay R
FXZUVT ZKZv bk
FaAqIL ATV
27y

DN

\\II \\II \\II \\II
RS

PN

HYiR—hk RF7Y 2T LH
HYR—k R7Y Y45 RH
PYR—K RFYUVY
Fa«qILRTUY
RNERILN 75V I
ATV T HAR

=KL RF7UVY
TARY

mEgIY 27
ZFESAY—F 7o)
2IEZAHY—FN—=T Ik
TART Yv Tk AR
ey
TART Yv Tk Ay R
ATV

NAFY N

mEANOESIE
WrEn /L —

FOTI ANy S
ANR——

ANR——

AR—Y— Ty
AFF7IVVT Oy Ay Y
TE T —

ZAFFYIYT RA—=I
RO—RIL
TAVIRTAv Y AAR Fa—7

T

MR AR

1000 W
12x12x 1550mm
M6x 35
AR
AR
924-06D
779-18d-06D
AR
AR
V)T —=1~3
Vv —4~6

832-10x 1-03 ss
DRM7X2
IVvIIURIVE
IVIVRTYhrh
FYRY AR
HEUU—X
HEUU—X

FYRYIZALYT2—F

HEYU—X
10x 16x 1DIN 988

FVRY I ZAAIIC

06D Al #tF
06D Al AT 55—
DAYV aR—Y

TYvIYavARIvYE

Vv k11.0mm
GXSW 16.32 MS
GAXSW 14x 1.5
GAXSW 14x 1.5 |h
EaRL
EaRL

EH-32

14x 1.5 V1t

140-60-180
080-005 ~NJL/S—
Omm

2.5mm

5.0mm

7.5mm

10.0mm

12.5mm

3R

3R

TEB

140-60-220

M10x 5010.9
D92.5x D80
AXK6085
AS6085
140-60-200
30mm

7E 30.4mm

M10 7R)L b
RYRZ L YR—=K
D10

M10 rh 1L

M10 |h &1L

Ry RS L HR=K
ATFTFITZTvY
30.5mmlh ¥ K
Lenkrad 20mm
Lenkrad 1T0mm
L=8mm

AFFUVT AT

775-18x 1.5 5&

fifite
358,600
189,200
1,760
550
42,240
12,320
462
6,336
58,080
55,990
321,200
302,500
722,700
6,138
1,386
22,220
11,660
4,862
14,410
35,970
132,000
8,250
44
5,500
45,430
66,550
8,030
9,306
1,584
9,504
9,504
6,974
8,448
8,030
264
43,340
193,600
15,730
9,504
5,918
5,918
5,918
5,918
5,918
5,918
58,080
58,080
24,310
15,730
594
18,040
2,266
902
15,730
41,250
9,724
7,832
5,500
3,498
396
396
16,940
11,660
7,832
19,910
17,600
3,168
25,410
59,180
459,800
1,540
70,840

2/8



A\ BMW Motorsport

HG UG
33 10
33 13
33 15
33 15
33 15
33 15
33 15
33 15
33 15
33 15
33 15
33 15
33 15
33 15
33 15
33 20
33 20
33 30
33 30
33 30
33 30
33 30
33 30
33 30
33 30
33 30
33 40
33 40
33 40
33 50
33 50
33 50
33 50
33 50
33 55
33 55
33 55
33 55
34 10
34 10
34 10
34 10
34 10
34 10
34 10
34 10
34 10
34 10
34 10
34 10
34 10
34 20
34 30
34 30
34 30
34 30
34 30
34 30
34 31
34 32
35 00
35 00
35 00
35 00
35 00
35 00
36 00
36 00
36 00
36 00
36 00
36 10

TNR Description
8433829 Dipstick
7749395 Hollow bolt
7750605 Connector
7768507 Adapter
8323902 Fastening bracket
8323903 OQil pipe
8323905 Oil pipe
8323906 OQil pipe
8323907 OQil pipe
8324043 Edge protection
8324127 OQil filter
8328144 Rubber buffer
8345082 Transmission oil pump
8431924 Adapter
8438060 Oil cooler
8431719 Output shaft, left
8431720 Output shaft, right
8431220 Wishbone, lower
8431221 Wishbone, top
8431237 Rear axle carrier
8431363 Spacer bush
8431364 Spacer bush
8431365 Spacer bush
8431366 Spacer bush
8431838 Spacer
8431957 Sleeve end
8431235 Wheel carrier, rear left
8431236 Wheel carrier, rear right

8431635 Angular-contact ball bearing unit

8321018 Coil spring, rear
8322138 Coil spring, rear
8324126 Spring strut, rear
8431286 Guide support
8431475 Mounting screw
8431272 Stabilizer, rear axle
8431273 Stabilizer rubber mounting
8431537 Adjustment element
8431706 Rear swing support
8304631 Brake pipe
8323911 Pin

8323912 Locating bolt
8323913 Supporting ledge
8323914 Brake disc chamber
8328057 Washer

8328173 Brake disk left
8328174 Brake disc right
8328281 Brake pad
8435483 Seal set, brake caliper, rear
8438069 Brake caliper, left
8438070 Caliper right
8438075 Adapter

8328283 Brake pad
8304853 Union

8324169 Brake pipe rear
8324170 Brake pipe rear
8328141 Power brake
8416965 Washer-gasket
8431355 Brake pipe, front
2223619 Container
8321499 Gasket

8323895 Holder

8323918 Plate

8323919 Foot rest
8323938 Adhesive tape
8323939 Adhesive tape
8349548 Lock Ring
8328079 Wheel bolt, rear
8328080 Spacer

8328081 Spacer

8328085 Wheel bolt
8425223 Valve for tire
8324178 Rim

ANRT IN—=Vfitgs 2021478

JAGD
AANTAYTRTavY
RA— R~

/N1 7

TETE—
TA4vTAVT T30y kN
A4 R—X

A4 R—X

A1) R—X

A1) R—X

Ivy JOF7vavicoiHEse
AL 715 —
ZN—=Uyay
KSYRZyyay ARy T
TE T~

AN Io—5—
FIONTYyKN Vv 7K LH
FIONTYy N v 7 MRH
O7 avkA—J)L 7—A
7ZwI)\— > hAO—=J)L 7—LA
R7VZXIL F+ U7
AR—Y—Tvyg
AR—Y—Tvya
AR=Y—Tvyg
AR—Y—Tvya
AR—t—
TORZ v TR AYR
RMRA—JL ¥+ U7 LH
RMRA—JL F+ 7 RH
FYFLITR=IRFYYTIZy K
RO AFUVYT
ROAMIN ATV
RRZUVY ALy bk
YR—KkRXFUVT
RIL b~
R7VRILRIEZAH—
AIESAH—SN—=< Ik
ARIL XV
RRZEZAH—Oy R
TJL—F 514>

RIL

BEEMRIL b

RILY— ZFL—hk
TL—FFv U/~
TARY
FIL—*F714R7
FIL—*F74R7
PAVEE WAGAN
RI7L—F FvUNX—Y—)LEY I
JL—F £ U/~ LH
JL—% F+Y/)—RH
TETE—
AVEEWAGAN

Ax 57—

R7L—F 31>
R7L—F 31>
JL—% J—25—
=)L Yy

FIL—% 51>

%

=)L

RILY —

ZL—bh

Ty kLR

BET—7

BET—7

Oy vy

R RA—JLRIL
ANR——

ANR—1—
RA—=ILARILS 7AY K~
A INILT

RA—=IL YL

T flit&
4,862
775-22x 1.5 2,024
919-3/8-24-03 S 2,552
919-22x 1.5-06D 2,442
AN T 1LY — 6,336
HAG-QC 30,690
Ry F->0—F— 34,870
7—2—->QC 35,970
QC-Tv Y v-HAG 26,400
2,024
29,590
% Mocal 3,388
53,900
919-3/8-D06 8,668
Mocal 33,880
151,800
151,800
EaERL 8,030
EAERL 7,612
229,900
DAy ah—y 8,250
D4y ¥am—> (TE8) 9,504
Fr/N\=U> T (H4) 8,888
FryN\=U>T (RAE) 8,888
0.2mm F v N\=U> 968
14x 1.5 V1 41,250
111,100
11,100
90x 45X 4Tmm 34,870
170-60-170 15,730
170-60-190 15,730
158,400
26,400
M12x 1.5 4,664
26mm 40,150
FXTE 26.5mm 12,320
M8/M10 8,448
4,026
12,540
M5x 0.8x 12mm 638
M12x 1.75x 65mm 2,750
4,026
67,650
22AF—)L 528
70y hNECiE 70,840
70y hNEiCiE 70,840
%7 Pagid RSL29 61,270
13,750
CAR8949Y39PESLT 214,500
CAR8949Y39PESRT 214,500
RA—=ILFv+ VT 26,400
7€ Pagid RST 57,090
832-10x 1ss 4,664
L 14,410
Gl 14,410
163,900
TJL—FT7)—RUHF—/)\— 5,280
>Fp ) )N— 20,130
280-1A CP2293 9,724
10x 14x 2 110
EINDAEE 9,504
RTT 13,750
9,086
TV ITF—=TFTL—k 1,660
TV ITF—=TFLRA K 8,668
A6 DIN471 3,806
4,444
4imm 7AY bk 19,030
16mm U+ 16,500
ARDAS 4,664
TPMY X7 LA 19,030
10.5)18 ET46 68,640
3/8



A\ BMW Motorsport

HG UG

36
36
36
36
36
36
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41

10
10

TNR Description
8431287 Valve for tire
8431620 Wheel nut
8417613 Pressure sensor

8417639 Trigger transmitter RDC

8417640
8417641
7748510
8422038
8427200
8427201
8427202
8427214
8427215
8427217
8427220
8427226
8427227
8427228
8427382
8427422
8427428
8427442
8427443
8427458
8427482
8427499
8427503
8427599
8427605
8427611
8427619
8427631
8427638
8427673
8427675
8427702
8427789
8427791
8427792
8427793
8427794
8427796
8427807
8427811
8427814
8427836
8427838
8427839
8427862
8427871
8428002
8428008
8435911
8435928
8435935
8435939
8435987
8435994
8435995
8436005
8436006
8436007
8436008
8436011
8436015
8436020
8436021
8436023
8436028
8436034
8436076
8436096

Reception antenna RDC
Control unit RDC

Rivet nut

Fillister head screw

Washer

Washer

Washer

Washer

Washer

Washer

Washer

Washer

Washer

Washer

Nut

Nut

Nut

Nut

Nut

Nut, self-locking

Gasket ring

Gasket ring

Gasket ring

Blind rivet nut, flat headed
Blind rivet nut, countersunk head
Lock pin

Retainer

Blind rivet, flat headed

Blind rivet, flat headed

Hose clamp

Clamp

Hose clamp

Fillister head screw
Cheese-head screw, black
Cheese-head screw, black
Fillister head screw

Fillister head screw

Fillister head screw

Fillister head screw
Cheese-head screw, black
Fillister head screw

Fillister head screw

Fillister head screw

Fillister head screw

Fillister head screw

Fillister head screw

Fillister head screw with collar
Fillister head screw

Fillister head screw

Fillister head screw

Fillister head screw

Fillister head screw

Fillister head screw

Fillister head screw with collar
Fillister head screw with collar
Fillister head screw with collar
Fillister head screw with collar
Fillister head screw with collar
Fillister head screw with collar
Fillister head screw with collar
Fillister head screw with collar
Fillister head screw with collar
Fillister head screw with collar
Fillister head screw with collar
Fillister head screw with collar
Fillister head screw with collar
Countersunk screw
Countersunk screw

ANRT IN—=Vfitgs 2021478

JAGED

ALY INILT
A=)l Fvhk
TLyyv—twry—
RDC kU H—{=5H
RDCEE7>VTF
RDCOyvhO—=J)L 2=y bk
IRy N Fvh
29— ho—1t
TARY

A AR
TARY
AN A
TARY
AR A
TARY

TARY

TARY

TARY

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

w)L7Avy Fvy bk
=)L Uy

=)L Uy

=)L Uy
T4V R URY N Fyk
YI—Fvh, I5HE
ey
R=ILK T4 2T
FI—URy KN, FHE
FI—URy KN, FHE
=057
o7
=057

T4 IVARI—=~NYy R RIYa—
74 YRT—~w KRN schwarz
74 YRT—~w KRN schwarz
T4 IVARI—=~NYy R RIYa—
T4 IVARI—~NYy R RIYa—
T4 IVARI—~NYy R RIYa—
T4 YVRI—~AY R Ya1—
74 YRT—~w KRN schwarz
TA4IYRI—~NYR RV )a1—
TA4IVYRI—~NYy R RV )a1—
TA4IYRI—~NYR R )a1—
TA4IVYRAI—~NY R R )a—
TA4IYRI—~NY R RV )a—
TA4IVRI—~NY R RV )a—

AT Ua—Nh53—

TAVRI—=~Ny RN RTY1—
T4 VRT—=~Ny RN RTY1—
T4 UVRI—=~Ny RN RTY 21—
TAUVRI—=~Ny R RTY1—
TAVRI—=~Ny RN RTY 21—
T4 VRI—=~Ny RN RTY1—

A0V a—h7—t
A0V a—h7—t
AoV a—h7—t
20V a— 57—t
20V a— 57—t
20Ya— 57—t
A0V a— 73—t
20V a—h7—t
A0V a—h7—t
A0V a—h7—t
20Ya—h7—ft
A0V a— 57—t
20V a— 73—t
7Y hNYyRZXTY1—
7Y hNYRZXTY1—

T

M4 GT4

dA—F VIt
TAVERE

A VERE

YA VERE

YA VERE

M5 MFM5000-050
M5x 1210.9 sw
M6 200HV A2

M8 200HV A2
M10 200HV A2
M4 1S07092 A2
M5 200HV A2

M8 200HV

M14 200HV A2

M5 200HV A2

M6 200HV A2

M8 200HV A2

M8 A2 DIN934
M6 A2 low

M10 A2 low

M14x 1.5 low

M14x 1.5 low |h
DIN9S85 M5 A2
10x 13.5x 1Al

16x% 24x 1.5 Al
18x 24x 1.5 AL
M5-50

M6-45
4.6~5.35mm
camloc 50F

4.0x 8.0
4.8%12.0 A2
44~56mm AF—)L
58~75mm
85-100x 5mm W4
M5x 20 10.9 ZNSW
M5x 2510.9

M5x 3010.9 ZNSW
M5x 3510.9 ZNSW
M5x 4010.9 ZNSW
M5x 5010.9 ZNSW
M6x 810.9 ZNSW
M6x 16 10.9 ZNSW
M6x 2210.9 ZNSW
M8x 20 10.9 ZNSW
M8x 2510.9 ZNSwW
M8x 3010.9 ZNSW
M10x 3010.9 ZNSW
M10x 7510.9 ZNSW
M3x 1410.9 ZNSW
M4x 610.9 ZNSW
M5x 810.9 ZNSW
M6x 1210.9 ZNSW
M6x 3010.9 ZNSW
M6x 50 10.9 ZNSW
M3x 810.9 ZNSW
M4x 810.9 ZNSW
M4x 1010.9 ZNSW
M5x 810.9 ZNSW
M5x 10 10.9 ZNSW
M5x 1210.9 ZNSW
M5x 1410.9 ZNSW
M5x 20 10.9 ZNSW
M5x 3510.9 ZNSW
M6x 1410.9 ZNSW
M6x 16 10.9 ZNSW
M6x 2010.9 ZNSW
M6x 40 10.9 ZNSW
M8x 20 10.9 ZNSW
M4x 1210.9 ZNSW
M5x 18 10.9 ZNSW

ity
1,386
858
72,930
42,240
39,160
210,100
528
22
44
88
22
22
66
66
176
22
22
22
66
22
22
308
308
66
66
110
44
44
44
770
88
22
132
374
1,584
1,056
110
110
110
66
110
264
110
110
10
264
132
264
132
198
88
10
44
88
132
264
10
10
10
10
10
10
110
110
110
110
110
88
66
264
110
110

4/8



A\ BMW Motorsport

HG
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
52
52
52
52
52
52

uG
00
00
00
00
31
50
50
50
50
61
62
62
62
62
62
62
n
1l
n
n
n
il
12
12
16
16
30
30
30
30
33
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
62
62
62
62
64
71
71
71
71
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
00
00
00
00
00
00

TNR
8436144
8436166
8436284
8438097
8323921
8328185
8328186
8438009
8438010
8417421
8420243
8438078
8438079
8438080
8438081
8438088
8323981
8323982
8323994
8328291
8328292
8328293
2201084
8341990
8341222
8431369
8324153
8328156
8416576
8431308
8436315
8323945
8323961
8323962
832411
8324139
8324161
8324162
8324166
8328171
8431485
8438036
8324118
8324121
8328240
8431781
8328289
8324128
8428060
8436318
8438037
8324173
8324174
8328189
8328190
8328213
8328214
8328217
8328287
8328288
8328308
8328315
8420628
8424588
8424598
8424997
8323882
8323883
8323884
8323971
8324110
8324115

Description
Countersunk screw
Countersunk screw
Blind rivet, flat headed
Body

Adapter plate
Loudspeaker seal, left
Loudspeaker seal, right
Door trim panel left
Door trim panel right
Bonnet lock

Trunk lid latch

Trunk lid cover

Cover, handle recess
Cover f registration plate light
Rubber buffer

Securing pin

Protective grille for radiator left
Protective grille for radiator right
Protecting grille

Grid lower part left

Grid lower part right
Protective grille for radiator
Edge protection

Spacer

Interior mirror

Bracket, inside mirror
Side window, left

Side window, right
Connector

Cover lid

Expanding nut
Instrument panel cover
Lock

Lock

Cover, instrument panel
Cover, instrument panel
Socket mount

Spring, brake caliper
Cover

Spacer

Blind rivet

Instrument panel

Rear wing

Gasket

Front splitter

Carrier, bumper, front top
Metal bracket

Base plate

Cover

Self-locking hex nut
Diagnosis plug bracket
Air-inlet duct

Air-inlet duct

Air duct, brake, left

Air duct, brake, right
Front left brake air duct
Front right brake air duct
Air duct, brake

Air brake channel left
Air brake channel right
Grille, air inlet

Cover

Adhesive tape
Ventilation hose
Ventilation hose

O-ring

Driver's seat

Driver's seat

Driver's seat

Seat rail

Washer

Adapter

ANRT IN—=Vfitgs 2021478

JAGED

T2V MANYRZXTY21—
MZ7%2 ") 12— schwarz

'S — Ry~ FE

RT«

FETI—TFL—hk
AE—=HhH—Y—J)LLH
AE—=H—Y—JLRH

K7 8L ISRV LH

K7 8L JSRILRH

IVIY 7J—RFvvF
cNZvo Uy ROvy

K> 7 Uy R AN—

HIN—= Ty 7

ZA4EY R TL—K 4K~ AAN—
ZN—=Uyay
ayy ey
REISVY R ST
REISVY R YT
REISU YR
O7— 27w RKLH
O7— 7wy RKRH
RESVYR SIITH—
Iyvy 7OT77avIicOHEE
AR—H—

—Lh 25—

=L 25— RILY—

YA4R T4V R—LH
PYA4RK D14 RK—RH

Uy HiR—hk

vy
IFRNTFavT Fyh
FyYah—RKRYa25UR
ERA A

ERA A

Ty aR—R HIN—

Ty aR—R HIN—
BRY Y N RILY—
27T TL—b

A

ANR—H—2Y—"7
754V R URy K
AVAYVILA Y N ISR
ROA>YT

=)L

Ok RT7YyEH—
F7vIN— I\ /)\—Fv U7
A A

R—Z TL—hk

A

EILT7OYIREFY N
ZWY oy k RLY —

I7 50k

I7 50k
JL—% IT7 A4 K LH
JL—F% IT7 A4 KRH
F7L—%I7 A1 KLH
F7L—% I7 A1 KRH

I7 HARKJTL—=F
JL—FIT7 %V K~ LH
JL—%IT7 %YV NRH

I7Z7 ALy kYU

A
BET—7
RYFL—Y 3V Ik
RYFL—Y 3V K
ovvy
BEFEY—
BEFEY—
BEFEY—
Y=k L=
TARY
TETE—

y— K
-4

—A
—A

T

M8x 20 10.9 ZNSW
M10x 50 10.9 ZNS
2.4x 6.0 A2

M2 CS RaceX-1 > bk
=77+

RE (2fED

2
\

IFAVT—0 IVY
JL—*
JL—%

8mm

I7AvLyh

Ry kB

melAy A
Typ 4
TARATLA
277V AT A
277V AT A

TTFYUYTRA =)
FTTFYUYTRA =)

4.0x 8 &

ROAVY

BOPV =+ hRy U X
BOPV =+ hRy U X
M14 Kay

TL—F (E£4/)
TL—F(HA)

Alcon

D89 +50mm
D89 +50mm
e

e

50% 0.2mm 33m
d=5Tmm &
d=89mm £
5x 1.0 NBR-70
Sabelt M
Sabelt L
Sabelt XL

BhF B

10.5x 24x 3
Sabelt M~L

flit&
264
528

22
5,270,100
9,306
792
792
104,610
104,610
14,190
16,940
7,392
5,500
748
484
2,552
13,750
13,750
6,336
5,918
5,918
23,320
528
2,750
8,030
9,504
82,390
49,720
11,440
9,504
132
30,690
5,280
5,280
9,944
19,030
1,166
3,168
24,310
2,332
66
316,800
236,500
638
136,400
45,430
9,086
127,600
26,400
990
14,850
18,040
18,040
61,270
61,270
104,610
104,610
52,800
69,740
69,740
1,496
1,694
29,150
5,500
6,138
88
130,900
130,900
130,900
33,880
1,496
101,420

5/8



A\ BMW Motorsport

HG
52
52
52
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
62
62
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63

uG

21

TNR Description

8324116 Adapter

8324160 Screw fitting

8417355 Seat rail

8431583 Bracket, cable harness
7735434 holder for cable tie
7744836 Wiring harness
8323948 Holder, transfer pump
8342767 Stick-on label
8342768 Stick-on label

8344957 Wiring harness, headlight

8344960 Wiring harness, adapter
8344961 Wiring harness
8344962 Wiring harness
8344963 Wiring harness
8344966 Wiring harness, adapter
8345006 Roof wiring harness

8345007 Wiring harness for socket
8345010 Adapter lead, outside-temperature sensor

8345027 Adapter lead
8345029 Bowden cable lock

8345034 Adapter lead LED additional headlight

8417393 Compression collar

8417398 Cover, power distribution box

8439660 Wiring harness

8327272 Emergency stop switch outer

8417550 LAN cable

8417551 Diagnostic/programming unit

8345030 Cable terminal
8372293 Grommet

8342775 Bracket current distributor

8323917 Rollover bar
8345463 Adapter plate
8417672 Covering cap
8323377 Relay
8323930 Holder

8324019 Operating unit, centre console

8324068 Stick-on label
8429350 Control unit

8429423 Hook and loop fastener
8438013 Centre console
8438015 Housing

8438016 Operating unit, centre console

8438018 Holder

8438019 Bracket, control unit
8438020 Bracket, centre console
8439659 Key button

8323314 LAN cable
8324082 Coding plug (code)
8324083 Coding plug (code)
8324084 Coding plug (code)
8324085 Coding plug (code)
8324086 Coding plug (code)
8324087 Coding plug (code)
8324088 Coding plug (code)
8324089 Coding plug (code)
8342810 Washer, plastic
8431390 Bracket, control unit
8431486 Protection cap
8431593 Control unit cover
8328165 GPS-receiver module
8431948 Display

8344954 Inverter

8417705 Foil

8323987 Covering left
8323988 Covering right

8323990 LED additional headlight

8342773 Bracket inner
8342774 Bracket exterior
8342785 Frame headlight left
8342786 Frame headlight right
8431808 Lamp lens

8441431 Rear light LED, left

ANRT IN—=V{fitgs 2021478

AGD

FETI—

L~

=k L=

TAY N=XZXTZTvhk
737y vZ VTR

IVT N—FZX
NIV —FBYT Y b
SR

SR

ANY RTARN=FZX
FETI— DAY N—KR
DAV N—=%2X

DAV N—=%2X

DAV N—=%2X
FETI— DAY N—KR
=T N\—=%X

JvEeY hMAN—-XX

ARBEEYY—T5T5——TL

T T — iR
R=F>r—=J)Lavy

FH 7Y —r—7)L LED #Bh/\ A E—L

av7Lyyay ho—

TAANIE2—YaYy Ry IR HN—

TAY IN—FR

FERA TRy F 4
IOz =7
AR Ak
T=I oIy 7

2Y—=7

Ea—X Ry IR RILY—
O—J)LA—/IN—{R#E/\—
FETI—TFL—hk
IWNR—=Fvv 7

IJ l/_

RILY —

Yy —AVV—ILBEIZY
SR

JvkaO—J)L1zvhk
mET—7
vyy—avy—IL
INDIVT

Yy —AVV—LBEIZY
RILY —

ayvkO—=J)L 2=y k RILY—
vy —avy—JLKRILY—

4
|

/8 I Iy I I I I [ ANV
|

Tyyv—, T2RAFvY
aAvka—=)Laz=y k RILY—
RiEFXFvv T

aAvkO—J)L 2=y k AIN—
GPSLY—N\—FYa—-)L
FTARATLA

AYIN—5—

TA1I

#71/)8—LH

#1/)\—RH

LED ##Bh/\1 E— LA
AVF—=TITvh

ToH— TSy k

AY RZA K RILY— LH
Ay RZ4 K RILY—RH
LvX

7—JL 24k LED LH

T

Sabelt XL
Sabelt Taurus
Sabelt
f.RAIYTFST
TY3G1S

RRERAAvF
Ea—XMRy IR

TARATLA
RA—Ibh. 7B >~
KA —JLh. U¥ |h
RA—JLh. U¥ rh
YRENRIR

PC > &=l

Kty 755
BSOS~

86X 47x 27

B+
2AFTFYVTHRA—=I
TRRER
OBDIlr—%xv bk
MIDIS

D=60

Ny Fy—
YL—A
Ny TU—
300 A
A1y F IR

Ay FINRIL
CLARE
12 H 4587

Ay FINRIL
RT

LYy —LIN—
CLARE

Jre—%—
PC > CAN

HE&

£

=)

DiNE)

TReE

HE

B

%E

weiss. 6.3x12x 3
FEM

GPN 255/5
FEM
0.55m/L—Aft
1.28¥>5

f.ALIR=2a3yT7xA)

FRESAL

BRSIZC N
BRAIZC N
BRAIZC N
BRSIZC N
BRSIZC N
BRI N
BRAIZC N
BRI N
Usv—o v b

ity
124,300
7,392
36,960
14,850
110
36,960
15,290
594
1,914
12,320
30,690
24,310
12,320
12,320
36,960
22,220
10,142
10,142
55,000
4,862
16,500
4,664
7,392
64,460
76,120
1,000
739,200
44
2,552
12,320
18,590
6,776
10
108,790
28,600
412,500
16,500
143,000
352
58,080
25,410
21,120
15,070
55,000
4,444
8,030
55,000
41,250
41,250
41,250
41,250
41,250
41,250
41,250
41,250
44
8,888
330
15,840
80,300
469,700
94,050
101,420
39,160
39,160
81,400
2,024
2,024
20,130
20,130
6,336
33,440

6/8



A\ BMW Motorsport

HG UG

63
64
65
65

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
83
83
83
83
83
83
99

21
50
72
72
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

il

n

n

i1l

i1l

n

il

n

n

il
15
15
15
15
15
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
31
31
31
31
31
31
98

TNR
8441432
8328253
7744033
8323670
7768885
7777899
8283091
8283451
8283834
8308895
8328218
8417027
8431346
8431347
8435839
832401
8324024
8324025
8324028
8328082
8417049
8417060
8424776
8428208
8429700

Description
Rear light LED, right
Lid air inlet right

Container, extinguishing medium
Installation kit, fire extinguisher

Air lance

holder for cable tie
Counter nut

Valve

Lifting jack

Stand

Support

Gasket

Pressure hose assy
Pressure hose assy
Lifting jack
Upholstery

Bracket

Adjusting washer
Adjusting washer
Seatbelts
Attachment set door net
Door net

Door net

Retaining ring
Foam padding

8323940 Tow cable

8323941
8323942

Flap, towing eye, primed
Flap, towing eye, primed

8416600 Tow cable

8416601
4670300
4670302
4670304
4670305
4670326
4670396
4671068
4672537
8344972

8344973 Line. RDC sensor, control unit

Mounting towing belt
Connector
Connector

Threaded sleeve
Clutch

T-Connector

Cap

Union

Cable tie

Aerial cable adapter

8342791 Spacer
8342792 Spacer
8342805 Vehicle cover

8417329 Tools

8420815
8424975
8431853

Cable tie
Stand
Bracket control unit RDC

ANRT IN=V{fitgs 2021478

A

FT—JL 24~ LEDRH
HNN— T7RE H
HAHS >V
ity b AR
I7 SV

VAR N g =< |
EEEEP AN

AV

DARES
DARE D S BAN

RIT—TF7 V7K R ZINILT

v—=)b
TLyyvy—3404Y
TLyyvy—3404Y
AL
TA—LTvay
RILE —

DN

DN

D2l AV
BEEEY b R7XRY K
K7 xRy

[NV STAN
B>y
TA—LTvay
ELCIRVIAS

E3 TV 7oy FIAL -
E5| Ty 7oy FIALT—h

Z3|NJL
HILE — ZFESIN)L ~
L3 IA v

A7
XINTE T —
7IvF
WWEEAS
D S A
XI5 —
Y1y
TYTFERRTY T —

RDC v H—HE#&/ A hO—J)L 2=y k

AR—H—
AR—H—
BEAN= TR
AR v LY=L
Y1297
JrvFIAIUR

RDCOvhO—JL 2=y h RILY—

XAME - NN—VESEEDZIELNHDRIDTEHEGELIEZ 0,

T
Usv—ov b

Zero 275

Zero 275

LL-03

TM 3S8

60x 1.5 LL-21/22
Airjack LL-16+
60mm
T—T771RXF VK60
I7YVvvF

IT7 Vv FfF
70> 8>V F7 ORI
NILT>UVT7 o)
LL-23

30mm

YaARRY ~

14x 20x 0.2 A2

14x 20x 2A2DIN9SS8

R
f.oA>k—
f. BZ4/\—
=77 1%v b

919-10x 1-03D ss
919-10x 1-04D
919-8x 1-D04
D06

D067 v ~fit

D4 Al

990-06D

TY 526 MX

YA VEKE

YA VEKE
AR

e

M2 CS Racing
¥Ry U RER
184x% 4.8mm

M4 GT4+M6 GT3
A VERE

i3
33,440
6,138
158,400
112,200
60,280
132
6,556
39,710
104,610
30,030
5,500
858
21,120
21,120
169,400
5,500
14,190
264
1,166
67,650
11,000
33,880
28,600
8,668
7,832
55,990
15,840
15,840
8,250
11,440
1,584
1,034
1,276
3,608
5,500
594
4,752
132
30,690
33,880
5,280
5,280
192,500
8,448
462
108,790
9,504



BMW M2 CSRACING AXRZ/\—YDOEEWEHLEICDEEULTIE.
M Motorspor t FBET 1 —7—hBZITWeUET,

@ LHONAIF2021E7RT1HREDH DT,

@ AAHYOVHDZLICHEWT, RRfMigiE2021467 A1 HREDZEN R A —A—FE/NGMETHD.
RN TERSLUBERZFFIEEFNTEDE A,

@ R REIEFAAMEE T, BELTWET,

@ ffits. MmEF. HROABZFIFERLEEIZIENHDET,

@ AHHYOJICEHINTWETZEHY —& X1V TF VA BMWM2 CSRACINGERERDET,

@ ZENVERIGE. BEREEBERDIEINDET,

@ BN I EESEREIE. ERMORESLVCEBROTKRREICLD, EROBD MIFEEREEERZBAENHDET,
Fio, BRIC&>TE. BDMHEERBUACER 7O/ I/ 8L O—Tr Vv VOB IEERREDBISRDE L RDIBENHDET,
FEMICDEFLTE. M Motorspot BRET 1 — 7 —ICBBVEDLELZE L,

@ I—TAVIUDBEFRIZFI/EHU—ICDEXL TR, EROREBE L CEHBEROTRALICLDEDHFTERWEENRHDEHT,

@ HERICLoTE WOFMFIC—WMINBEREDEHDET, SHADKRICHMZSHERIIEI VN,

@ BUD (FIFEEREORRDBEVNHDICDWVNTIE, M Motorspot BET A —F7—F TEBWEDELLEZ W,

@ CHOHBLNMC, FIEHENBELRIGENHDET ., CEADKRICHBZ RS0,

Q@ EEEFERDOEDEFERCHEINRRZZENGDET, FHTTEILE L,

@ FERICEoTIE. BFRICEKETEBEOIIZBZEENHDET,

@ FAROEREICL>TE. BMEBICRDNHZBENHDEIT DT, MITNDRERIESEMLLIZS L,

@ ANYOTFOLEHBERL L U EEDREIE. BMW Motorsport (K1) EUVE— - Th - TV HRAKHICRBBELETD,
IR ZTECET,

BMW ARYY— - AV 55023y - BV 5— M Motorspor tBET 1 —7—
BMW [CES 3 ERIPEMLELEREE. BMWARYY— - 1¥9503y - £V 9—TRDET, Eh—LVEH
9.0120-269-437 (fFehtk S8R FB 9:00am~7:00pm., £H# 9:00am~6:00pm) motorsport@totobmw.com

XIPEBFER. —BENPSBWEENHDET, BADSEHBWLEITEEA.

8/8



